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Excellent/Masters Standard
Judge: Linda S Robertson

4" Jump Height, 2 Dogs

4001 MP Maddie, Biewer Terrier, Yolando Russell
4003 MP Nicky, Papillon, Cheryl Cole

8" Jump Height, 12 Dogs

8027 X Mia, Papillon, Marlene Buchel
8006 MP Bonsai, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Lauri Foley
8007 MP Kei-La, Lowchen, Patricia Roach
8012 MP Aries, Papillon, Cynthia Foley
8013 MP 'Tis, Poodle (Miniature), Carol Srnka
8014 MP Milo, French Bulldog, Kim Fleming
8019 M Holly, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Joyce Cressman
8022 M Spanky, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jane Walker
8025 M Pixie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Dawn Rager
8026 M Lola, All American, Jane Eno
8028 M Ivy Lea, Miniature Pinscher, Darlene Reilly
8030 M Obie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Pamela Murabito

12" Jump Height, 21 Dogs

12011 M Sweetie, Poodle (Miniature), Justine Turzio
12001 MP Brana, Icelandic Sheepdog, Nanette MacEwen
12004 MP Mica, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Cole
12012 M Cruze, Beagle, Lucienne McPherson
12007 M Toki, Shetland Sheepdog, Rich Tannen
12017 X Scout, Russell Terrier, Maureen Monroe
12019 M Dream, Poodle (Miniature), Justine Turzio
12018 X Lorde, Cocker Spaniel, Rita Berardino
12022 X Duncan, Shetland Sheepdog, Nancy Sanborn
12002 MP Rhoda, Standard Schnauzer, Brenda Sylvester
12006 MP Revi, Shetland Sheepdog, Jayne Lang
12013 M Gidget, Shetland Sheepdog, Ramon Datz
12021 M Beemer, Shetland Sheepdog, Richard Scibior
12030 M Levi, Poodle (Miniature), Justine Turzio
12026 M Fuji, Shetland Sheepdog, Nancy Chwiecko
12028 M Magic, Lowchen, Patricia Roach
12036 M Tucker, Miniature Pinscher, Darlene Reilly
12010 MP Trolli, Icelandic Sheepdog, Nanette MacEwen
12027 M Indigo, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Cole
12031 M Rio, Beagle, Lucienne McPherson
12037 M Isis, Poodle (Miniature), Justine Turzio

16" Jump Height, 26 Dogs

16002 XP Stanley, Australian Cattle Dog, Susan Lewis
16025 M Wylie, Rat Terrier, Nancy Cush
16003 XP Kendall, Labrador Retriever, Nancy Stockdale
16012 MP Abbie, Australian Cattle Dog, Brian Phinney
16040 X Kirby, Shetland Sheepdog, Tammy Allwein

16062 X Slyder, Shetland Sheepdog, Greg Lang
16059 X Bree, Australian Cattle Dog, Robert Spetla
16008 MP Rose, Border Collie, Sarah Osmeloski
16009 MP Lexie, Labrador Retriever, Margaret Daunt
16010 MP Storm, Belgian Tervuren, Jeanne King
16014 MP Jet, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Hanley
16018 MP Nick, Border Collie, Anne Stocum
16021 MP Quigley, Australian Shepherd, Marianne

Montague
16039 M Ratchet, Rat Terrier, Nancy Cush
16027 M ChiChi, All American, Heather Lane
16029 M Maverick, Shetland Sheepdog, Penny Smigiel
16030 M Cami, Brittany, Joyce Golden
16033 M Brodie, Shetland Sheepdog, Emily Sanborn
16035 M Joyful, Brittany, Andrea Lee
16042 M Joule, Mudi, Pamela Sturtz
16045 M Max, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Jo Johnson
16054 M Mysti, Border Collie, Jim Turner
16056 M Moxie, Border Collie, Jovanina Tyrrell
16023 MP Westley, Labrador Retriever, Nancy Stockdale
16050 M Vivie, Australian Cattle Dog, Brian Phinney
16051 M Preston, Rat Terrier, Nancy Cush

20" Jump Height, 32 Dogs

20016 X Demi, Golden Retriever, Margaret Mooney
20036 X Bond, Border Collie, Allison Blakley
20024 M Taxi, Border Collie, Susan DeRienzo
20010 XP Violet, Great Dane, Faith Abend
20008 XP Obi, Border Collie, Kathy Hildreth
20018 X Dilly Dilly, Labrador Retriever, Eileen Fatcheric-

Burns
20022 X Susi, Belgian Malinois, Debra Keith
20023 X Sparkle, Collie, Julie Franke
20028 X Zinger, Australian Shepherd, Lauri Foley
20040 X Kelsie, Labrador Retriever, Margaret Daunt
20048 X Smiley, Border Collie, Cathy Neal
20072 X Billy, Border Collie, Kathryn Knapp
20004 MP Ace, Collie, Caryl Jersey
20012 MP Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett
20019 M Winnie, German Shorthaired Pointer, Kris Hart
20029 M Bindi, Border Collie, Pamela Sturtz
20032 M Navy, Poodle (Standard), Rebecca Letson
20041 M River, Poodle (Standard), Karen O'Brien
20042 M Rio Grande, Collie, Susan Wolf
20044 M Kensi, Australian Shepherd, Laura Tanner
20049 M Tessa, Border Collie, Terri Turner
20050 M Coconut, Poodle (Standard), Christopher Denny
20057 M Rhythm, Border Collie, Linda Husson
20058 M Charm, Golden Retriever, Donna Schmidt
20059 M Cody, Golden Retriever, Cheryl Mondorf
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20068 M Fenrir, Eurasier, Lindsey Ezzo
20071 M Beau, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Hanley
20045 M Wilson, Golden Retriever, Margaret Mooney
20055 M Tulsa, Border Collie, Susan DeRienzo
20065 M Chet, Border Collie, Allison Blakley
20031 M Dancer, Golden Retriever, Kathleen McCloskey
20073 M Popcorn, Golden Retriever, Kathleen McCloskey

24" Jump Height, 9 Dogs

24002 M Jessie Jo, German Shorthaired Pointer, Jeri
Fishack

24004 X Pippin, German Shorthaired Pointer, Eleanor
O'Connor

24018 X Jack, Border Collie, Pamela Maurey
24003 M Gibbs, Collie, Butch Jersey
24009 M Chapter, Collie, Noreen Bennett
24011 M Cheeky, Flat-Coated Retriever, Karen Wiley
24012 M Lila, German Shorthaired Pointer, Sue Rady
24016 M Kaelan, Saluki, Debra Bell
24017 M Oscar, German Shorthaired Pointer, Jeri Fishack

24"c Jump Height, 1 Dog

24c001 M Dezi, Border Collie, Linda Husson
 

Open Standard
Judge: Linda S Robertson

8" Jump Height, 3 Dogs

8001 OP Liam, Glen of Imaal Terrier, Laura Trainor
8015 OP Rayne, Shetland Sheepdog, Peggy Hammond
8020 O Polly, Biewer Terrier, Yolando Russell

12" Jump Height, 2 Dogs

12039 O Ace, Shetland Sheepdog, Richard Scibior
12034 O Kalani, Poodle (Miniature), Carol Srnka

16" Jump Height, 7 Dogs

16026 O Sirius, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Jo Johnson
16034 O Tenor, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever,

Ashleigh Reeve
16038 O Dexter, Italian Greyhound, Amy Shaw
16043 O Josie, Australian Shepherd, Christine

Fleischmann
16053 O Moxie, Shetland Sheepdog, Michelle Lash-Ruff
16061 O Sophie, Shetland Sheepdog, Kathleen Strump
16044 O Cadence, Australian Shepherd, Martha Shuman

20" Jump Height, 7 Dogs

20005 OP Frankie, Border Collie, Sarah Osmeloski
20007 OP Lance, Labrador Retriever, George Vogel
20021 O Finley, Border Collie, Emily Hamilton

20030 O Ziba, Labrador Retriever, Catharine Barnaby
20060 O Smack, Australian Shepherd, Morgan Lynd
20066 O Gabby, Barbet, Linda Keeler
20070 O Jackpot, Dalmatian, Sue Rady
 

Novice Standard
Judge: Linda S Robertson

8" Jump Height, 1 Dog

8029 NB Breezie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Debbie Devona

12" Jump Height, 2 Dogs

12015 NB Peanut, Rat Terrier, Judith Robb
12032 NB Roxy, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Eno

16" Jump Height, 6 Dogs

16005 NP Ice, Australian Shepherd, Laurie Shepard
16063 NP Poppy, Poodle (Standard), Karen Crowley
16031 NA MacIntosh, Rat Terrier, Marguerite Hart
16028 NB Famke, Keeshond, Susan Thomas
16037 NB Spy, Shetland Sheepdog, Nancy Chwiecko
16055 NB Shimmer, Border Collie, Emily Hamilton

20" Jump Height, 7 Dogs

20003 NP Phire, Rottweiler, Sara Reiter
20069 NA Q, Australian Shepherd, Karen Nocera
20015 NB Cloud, Australian Shepherd, Laura Tanner
20052 NB Henley, German Shorthaired Pointer, Diane

Krause
20054 NB Breeze, Collie, Julie Franke
20061 NB Patrick, Australian Shepherd, Martha Ronsheim
20062 NB Audi, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Jan Estes

24" Jump Height, 2 Dogs

24010 NB Sensa, Giant Schnauzer, Rebecca Letson
24014 NB Banner, Redbone Coonhound, Tammy Rogers
 

Time 2 Beat
Judge: Linda S Robertson

8" Jump Height, 6 Dogs

8001 P Liam, Glen of Imaal Terrier, Laura Trainor
8006 P Bonsai, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Lauri Foley
8012 P Aries, Papillon, Cynthia Foley
8016 P Winter, Shetland Sheepdog, Jayne Lang
8017 P Ace, Shetland Sheepdog, Richard Scibior
8022 Spanky, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jane Walker

12" Jump Height, 8 Dogs

12011 Sweetie, Poodle (Miniature), Justine Turzio
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12007 Toki, Shetland Sheepdog, Rich Tannen
12006 P Revi, Shetland Sheepdog, Jayne Lang
12010 P Trolli, Icelandic Sheepdog, Nanette MacEwen
12021 Beemer, Shetland Sheepdog, Richard Scibior
12025 Rogue, Mudi, Jeanne King
12026 Fuji, Shetland Sheepdog, Nancy Chwiecko
12019 Dream, Poodle (Miniature), Justine Turzio

16" Jump Height, 21 Dogs

16003 P Kendall, Labrador Retriever, Nancy Stockdale
16025 Wylie, Rat Terrier, Nancy Cush
16008 P Rose, Border Collie, Sarah Osmeloski
16009 P Lexie, Labrador Retriever, Margaret Daunt
16018 P Nick, Border Collie, Anne Stocum
16019 P Sparkle, Collie, Julie Franke
16020 P Ziva, Collie, Butch Jersey
16028 Famke, Keeshond, Susan Thomas
16030 Cami, Brittany, Joyce Golden
16031 MacIntosh, Rat Terrier, Marguerite Hart
16033 Brodie, Shetland Sheepdog, Emily Sanborn
16034 Tenor, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever,

Ashleigh Reeve
16037 Spy, Shetland Sheepdog, Nancy Chwiecko
16038 Dexter, Italian Greyhound, Amy Shaw
16040 Kirby, Shetland Sheepdog, Tammy Allwein
16050 Vivie, Australian Cattle Dog, Brian Phinney
16059 Bree, Australian Cattle Dog, Robert Spetla
16061 Sophie, Shetland Sheepdog, Kathleen Strump
16062 Slyder, Shetland Sheepdog, Greg Lang
16023 P Westley, Labrador Retriever, Nancy Stockdale
16051 Preston, Rat Terrier, Nancy Cush

20" Jump Height, 29 Dogs

20015 Cloud, Australian Shepherd, Laura Tanner
20036 Bond, Border Collie, Allison Blakley
20004 P Ace, Collie, Caryl Jersey
20005 P Frankie, Border Collie, Sarah Osmeloski
20008 P Obi, Border Collie, Kathy Hildreth
20016 Demi, Golden Retriever, Margaret Mooney
20019 Winnie, German Shorthaired Pointer, Kris Hart
20021 Finley, Border Collie, Emily Hamilton
20022 Susi, Belgian Malinois, Debra Keith
20028 Zinger, Australian Shepherd, Lauri Foley
20029 Bindi, Border Collie, Pamela Sturtz
20030 Ziba, Labrador Retriever, Catharine Barnaby
20031 Dancer, Golden Retriever, Kathleen McCloskey
20032 Navy, Poodle (Standard), Rebecca Letson
20040 Kelsie, Labrador Retriever, Margaret Daunt
20042 Rio Grande, Collie, Susan Wolf
20048 Smiley, Border Collie, Cathy Neal

20049 Tessa, Border Collie, Terri Turner
20050 Coconut, Poodle (Standard), Christopher Denny
20052 Henley, German Shorthaired Pointer, Diane

Krause
20054 Breeze, Collie, Julie Franke
20057 Rhythm, Border Collie, Linda Husson
20058 Charm, Golden Retriever, Donna Schmidt
20060 Smack, Australian Shepherd, Morgan Lynd
20064 Diana, Border Collie, Stefanie Cornnell
20044 Kensi, Australian Shepherd, Laura Tanner
20065 Chet, Border Collie, Allison Blakley
20070 Jackpot, Dalmatian, Sue Rady
20072 Billy, Border Collie, Kathryn Knapp

24" Jump Height, 10 Dogs

24002 Jessie Jo, German Shorthaired Pointer, Jeri
Fishack

24003 Gibbs, Collie, Butch Jersey
24004 Pippin, German Shorthaired Pointer, Eleanor

O'Connor
24009 Chapter, Collie, Noreen Bennett
24010 Sensa, Giant Schnauzer, Rebecca Letson
24012 Lila, German Shorthaired Pointer, Sue Rady
24014 Banner, Redbone Coonhound, Tammy Rogers
24016 Kaelan, Saluki, Debra Bell
24017 Oscar, German Shorthaired Pointer, Jeri Fishack
24018 Jack, Border Collie, Pamela Maurey

24"c Jump Height, 1 Dog

24c001 Dezi, Border Collie, Linda Husson
 

Excellent/Masters JWW
Judge: Linda S Robertson

4" Jump Height, 2 Dogs

4001 MP Maddie, Biewer Terrier, Yolando Russell
4003 MP Nicky, Papillon, Cheryl Cole

8" Jump Height, 12 Dogs

8001 XP Liam, Glen of Imaal Terrier, Laura Trainor
8006 MP Bonsai, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Lauri Foley
8007 MP Kei-La, Lowchen, Patricia Roach
8012 MP Aries, Papillon, Cynthia Foley
8013 MP 'Tis, Poodle (Miniature), Carol Srnka
8014 MP Milo, French Bulldog, Kim Fleming
8019 M Holly, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Joyce Cressman
8022 M Spanky, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jane Walker
8025 M Pixie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Dawn Rager
8028 M Ivy Lea, Miniature Pinscher, Darlene Reilly
8030 M Obie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Pamela Murabito
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8020 M Polly, Biewer Terrier, Yolando Russell

12" Jump Height, 21 Dogs

12011 M Sweetie, Poodle (Miniature), Justine Turzio
12001 MP Brana, Icelandic Sheepdog, Nanette MacEwen
12004 MP Mica, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Cole
12012 M Cruze, Beagle, Lucienne McPherson
12007 M Toki, Shetland Sheepdog, Rich Tannen
12017 X Scout, Russell Terrier, Maureen Monroe
12019 M Dream, Poodle (Miniature), Justine Turzio
12018 X Lorde, Cocker Spaniel, Rita Berardino
12025 X Rogue, Mudi, Jeanne King
12002 MP Rhoda, Standard Schnauzer, Brenda Sylvester
12006 MP Revi, Shetland Sheepdog, Jayne Lang
12013 M Gidget, Shetland Sheepdog, Ramon Datz
12021 M Beemer, Shetland Sheepdog, Richard Scibior
12030 M Levi, Poodle (Miniature), Justine Turzio
12026 M Fuji, Shetland Sheepdog, Nancy Chwiecko
12028 M Magic, Lowchen, Patricia Roach
12036 M Tucker, Miniature Pinscher, Darlene Reilly
12010 MP Trolli, Icelandic Sheepdog, Nanette MacEwen
12027 M Indigo, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Cole
12031 M Rio, Beagle, Lucienne McPherson
12037 M Isis, Poodle (Miniature), Justine Turzio

16" Jump Height, 28 Dogs

16003 XP Kendall, Labrador Retriever, Nancy Stockdale
16022 XP LeRoy, Australian Cattle Dog, Susan Lewis
16025 X Wylie, Rat Terrier, Nancy Cush
16012 MP Abbie, Australian Cattle Dog, Brian Phinney
16018 XP Nick, Border Collie, Anne Stocum
16030 X Cami, Brittany, Joyce Golden
16040 X Kirby, Shetland Sheepdog, Tammy Allwein
16061 X Sophie, Shetland Sheepdog, Kathleen Strump
16059 X Bree, Australian Cattle Dog, Robert Spetla
16008 MP Rose, Border Collie, Sarah Osmeloski
16009 MP Lexie, Labrador Retriever, Margaret Daunt
16014 MP Jet, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Hanley
16019 MP Sparkle, Collie, Julie Franke
16021 MP Quigley, Australian Shepherd, Marianne

Montague
16039 M Ratchet, Rat Terrier, Nancy Cush
16027 M ChiChi, All American, Heather Lane
16029 M Maverick, Shetland Sheepdog, Penny Smigiel
16033 M Brodie, Shetland Sheepdog, Emily Sanborn
16035 M Joyful, Brittany, Andrea Lee
16002 MP Stanley, Australian Cattle Dog, Susan Lewis
16042 M Joule, Mudi, Pamela Sturtz
16023 MP Westley, Labrador Retriever, Nancy Stockdale
16045 M Max, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Jo Johnson

16054 M Mysti, Border Collie, Jim Turner
16056 M Moxie, Border Collie, Jovanina Tyrrell
16062 M Slyder, Shetland Sheepdog, Greg Lang
16050 M Vivie, Australian Cattle Dog, Brian Phinney
16051 M Preston, Rat Terrier, Nancy Cush

20" Jump Height, 30 Dogs

20010 XP Violet, Great Dane, Faith Abend
20016 X Demi, Golden Retriever, Margaret Mooney
20024 M Taxi, Border Collie, Susan DeRienzo
20022 X Susi, Belgian Malinois, Debra Keith
20028 X Zinger, Australian Shepherd, Lauri Foley
20039 X Livy, Border Collie, Evelyn Ehrlich
20040 X Kelsie, Labrador Retriever, Margaret Daunt
20004 MP Ace, Collie, Caryl Jersey
20012 MP Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett
20018 M Dilly Dilly, Labrador Retriever, Eileen Fatcheric-

Burns
20019 M Winnie, German Shorthaired Pointer, Kris Hart
20029 M Bindi, Border Collie, Pamela Sturtz
20031 M Dancer, Golden Retriever, Kathleen McCloskey
20032 M Navy, Poodle (Standard), Rebecca Letson
20041 M River, Poodle (Standard), Karen O'Brien
20042 M Rio Grande, Collie, Susan Wolf
20044 M Kensi, Australian Shepherd, Laura Tanner
20048 M Smiley, Border Collie, Cathy Neal
20049 M Tessa, Border Collie, Terri Turner
20050 M Coconut, Poodle (Standard), Christopher Denny
20057 M Rhythm, Border Collie, Linda Husson
20058 M Charm, Golden Retriever, Donna Schmidt
20059 M Cody, Golden Retriever, Cheryl Mondorf
20060 M Smack, Australian Shepherd, Morgan Lynd
20065 M Chet, Border Collie, Allison Blakley
20068 M Fenrir, Eurasier, Lindsey Ezzo
20045 M Wilson, Golden Retriever, Margaret Mooney
20055 M Tulsa, Border Collie, Susan DeRienzo
20071 M Beau, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Hanley
20073 M Popcorn, Golden Retriever, Kathleen McCloskey

24" Jump Height, 9 Dogs

24002 M Jessie Jo, German Shorthaired Pointer, Jeri
Fishack

24004 X Pippin, German Shorthaired Pointer, Eleanor
O'Connor

24003 M Gibbs, Collie, Butch Jersey
24009 M Chapter, Collie, Noreen Bennett
24011 M Cheeky, Flat-Coated Retriever, Karen Wiley
24012 M Lila, German Shorthaired Pointer, Sue Rady
24016 M Kaelan, Saluki, Debra Bell
24017 M Oscar, German Shorthaired Pointer, Jeri Fishack
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24018 M Jack, Border Collie, Pamela Maurey

24"c Jump Height, 1 Dog

24c001 M Dezi, Border Collie, Linda Husson
 

Open JWW
Judge: Linda S Robertson

8" Jump Height, 3 Dogs

8015 OP Rayne, Shetland Sheepdog, Peggy Hammond
8017 OP Ace, Shetland Sheepdog, Richard Scibior
8027 O Mia, Papillon, Marlene Buchel

12" Jump Height, 2 Dogs

12022 O Duncan, Shetland Sheepdog, Nancy Sanborn
12034 O Kalani, Poodle (Miniature), Carol Srnka

16" Jump Height, 7 Dogs

16063 OP Poppy, Poodle (Standard), Karen Crowley
16026 O Sirius, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Jo Johnson
16028 O Famke, Keeshond, Susan Thomas
16034 O Tenor, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever,

Ashleigh Reeve
16038 O Dexter, Italian Greyhound, Amy Shaw
16044 O Cadence, Australian Shepherd, Martha Shuman
16053 O Moxie, Shetland Sheepdog, Michelle Lash-Ruff

20" Jump Height, 10 Dogs

20005 OP Frankie, Border Collie, Sarah Osmeloski
20008 OP Obi, Border Collie, Kathy Hildreth
20021 O Finley, Border Collie, Emily Hamilton
20036 O Bond, Border Collie, Allison Blakley
20052 O Henley, German Shorthaired Pointer, Diane

Krause
20054 O Breeze, Collie, Julie Franke
20064 O Diana, Border Collie, Stefanie Cornnell
20066 O Gabby, Barbet, Linda Keeler
20070 O Jackpot, Dalmatian, Sue Rady
20072 O Billy, Border Collie, Kathryn Knapp
 

Novice JWW
Judge: Linda S Robertson

12" Jump Height, 2 Dogs

12015 NB Peanut, Rat Terrier, Judith Robb
12032 NB Roxy, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Eno

16" Jump Height, 3 Dogs

16031 NA MacIntosh, Rat Terrier, Marguerite Hart
16037 NB Spy, Shetland Sheepdog, Nancy Chwiecko

16055 NB Shimmer, Border Collie, Emily Hamilton

20" Jump Height, 6 Dogs

20003 NP Phire, Rottweiler, Sara Reiter
20007 NP Lance, Labrador Retriever, George Vogel
20069 NA Q, Australian Shepherd, Karen Nocera
20015 NB Cloud, Australian Shepherd, Laura Tanner
20035 NB Winston, Border Collie, Stefanie Cornnell
20062 NB Audi, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Jan Estes

24" Jump Height, 2 Dogs

24010 NB Sensa, Giant Schnauzer, Rebecca Letson
24014 NB Banner, Redbone Coonhound, Tammy Rogers
 


